
Nota
These patch cords are part of Datwyler’s E-cabling Solution.

Intelligent FO patch cord LC to LC

Imagen similar

Versions
Número de material Producto Longitud (m) Peso [kg] Unidad de embalaje

4110679 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OM3 2 0 kg 1 pza.

4110682 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OS2 2 0 kg 1 pza.

4110680 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OM3 3 0 kg 1 pza.

4110683 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OS2 3 0 kg 1 pza.

4110681 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OM3 5 0 kg 1 pza.

4110684 Intelligent Patch Cord, Fiber LC, OS2 5 0 kg 1 pza.
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Description
Datwyler ofrece una amplia gama de conectores terminados para las necesidades individuales de los clientes. 
Para todos los patch cords dúplex se utilizan cables de la figura 0” de 4,8x3,2 mm. 
With LED to assist the identification of patch cord connection and to locate the other end of the patch cord when one end is connected to 
the patch panel. 
Quick identification of patch cords when connected to Intellegent Management Unit (IMU). 
Insertion Loss (IL) Single-mode LC: ≤ 0.2 dB 
Multimode LC: ≤ 0.2 dB 
Return Loss (RL) UPC: ≥ 50 dB 
Temperature range       during operation:      -40 ℃


